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1 SHIN * Shelly NSW 10 132.95 3 1 2 1 8 10 16 21 3
2 OH Su-Hyun VIC 10(11) 121.01 1 1 3 4 9 32 16 1
3 GREEN Hannah WA 14 118.50 12 1 7 3 2 2 4 7 4 2
4 LEE Minjee WA 10(15) 105.84 3 1 3
5 KO * Lydia NZL 4(9) 98.78 2 16 2
6 LEE * Jenny SA 12 94.18 20 9 10 2 15 27 2
7 MASON Lauren QLD 9 92.78 6 2 3 2 5 400
8 SOO Julienne VIC 15 89.68 14 2 11 2 1 9 2 25 4 38 400
9 STRAUSS Montana VIC 12 87.46 16 3 10 1 2 1 3 49 400

10 SANTOSO Cathleen NSW 8(12) 86.01 4 13 17 5
11 KAY Rebecca QLD 9 79.54 35 6 11 8 7 9 1 2 3
12 STANTON Anna QLD 7 76.81 21 2 3 3 2
13 WIJAYA * Tatiana WA 8(13) 69.44 6 32 7 400
14 WALSH Amy QLD 15 69.09 12 7 13 5 12 1 1 6 62 14 60 35
15 KEIR Alyssa WA 11 68.86 28 17 21 4 6 3 13 30
16 NAVEED Hira WA 9 68.22 8 18 4 4 5 1 10 4
16 YUAN Celina NSW 8(9) 68.22 50 3 3 10 400 29
18 ELMASSIAN Elizabeth NSW 9(11) 64.48 22 4 4 15 32 14 400
19 LING Bianca VIC 10(12) 63.25 19 5 6 57 8
20 EVRENIADIS Cassidy SA 7 62.00 18 6 3 7 4
21 ALVAREZ * Julianne NZL 5(9) 61.92 8 18 8 14
22 RUSSELL Dee Dee QLD 7(8) 59.20 39 4 5 12 22 32 35
23 CHOI * Annie QLD 3(5) 58.75 2 1 1
24 LASKY Jess NSW 9 56.40 35 11 7 13 12 12 4 22 41
25 MACKLAN Georgia Vic 9 54.22 400 9 28 1 5 8 400 7 31
26 BLUM Kristalle SA 9 52.94 45 6 38 13 3 6 34
27 WHITE Stacey QLD 7 51.63 49 15 17 8 10 1 20
28 LEWIS Tiffany-Clare QLD 6(8) 47.32 24 15 6 33
29 IKIN Kimberley QLD 6 42.79 55 10 22 2 3 22
30 KEH* Munchin NZL 3(8) 42.48 16 24
31 ADAMS Ella SA 5(6) 42.44 7 7 6 2
32 PICKLES Mikaleigh QLD 8(9) 42.18 39 21 16 21 64 37
33 HORI* Kotone JPN 2(7) 42.04 3 8
34 PISANO Claudia WA 7(8) 40.63 400 10 5 5
35 PARK * Soo-Bin Vic 7(8) 39.16 12 13 10 2 46 400
36 KASHIWABARA* Asuka JPN 2(7) 36.54 3 16
37 SMITH Tyla QLD 6 34.67 400 33 20 21 3 16
38 KEH * Wen Yung NZL 3(6) 34.53 7 13
39 YAP Elysia SA 6(10) 33.63 59 400 24
40 YAN* Jing CHN 3(8) 31.57 8 32
41 GUO * Lita NZL 3(6) 29.75 38 6
42 WHITTING Jessica WA 4(7) 29.63 12 9
43 MATSUMOTO * Konomi VIC 6(8) 28.81 5 8 15 52 400
44 MILBOURNE Georgia TAS 4(6) 28.75 22 9 5
45 JOVANOVICH Mia NSW 3(5) 26.92 4 18 16
46 CHOI * Robyn QLD 4(5) 26.69 32 5 19 26
47 FOLEY Samantha WA 3(5) 26.25 32 6 8
48 XU * Cheni QLD 3(6) 25.63 10 4
49 LAW Kate QLD 4(5) 25.25 54 10 17 14
50 VASANDANI Rachita WA 3(7) 25.00 8
51 DAVIDSON Karis QLD 3(5) 24.31 35 6 10
52 GONZALEZ Antonia NSW 4(6) 24.00 12 8 8 65
53 TAN Cheerie VIC 9(10) 23.45 400 400 23 10 67 400
54 TRINCA Abbey VIC 3(5) 21.75 8 7 8
55 MARTIN Mia QLD 4(5) 21.00 52 8 22 30
56 WATANABE Rio VIC 2(6) 20.94 5
57 PARK* Ji-Soo KOR 2(7) 20.66 18 32
58 THANISORN Nicha WA 3(6) 20.63 13 7
59 TAYLOR Rachel SA 3(5) 19.69 43 5 5
60 HODGKINS Kirsty VIC 3(5) 19.63 30 14 9
61 BECKWITH Chloe WA 3(6) 19.25 14 6
62 CHANG Alice WA 3(6) 18.63 11 8
63 CHOI Doey NSW 3(5) 18.50 45 16 12
64 CHU Amy NSW 3(5) 17.96 30 32 2
65 OH* Ji-Hyun KOR 1(6) 17.75 15 16
66 CHONG Abigail VIC 4(7) 17.40 14 12 52
67 MARTIN Hazel QLD 3(5) 17.38 18 17 25
68 De MARCHI Olivia VIC 2(5) 16.75 8 8
68 HUNTER Madeline ACT 3(6) 16.75 26 4 49
70 EDMISTONE Tory QLD 4(5) 16.66 39 23 26 38
71 CLOHESY Lee-Maree NT 2(5) 16.00 5 5
72 LAKIN Caitlin SA 2(6) 15.88 9
73 GUNAWAN Michelle QLD 3(5) 15.72 39 14 33
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74 CLARK Evelyn VIC 2(5) 15.19 13 6
75 MAHAR Emily QLD 2(5) 14.75 20 4
76 SCHEETZ Michaela NSW 2(5) 14.44 45 7
77 LEMON Zahara Tas 2(5) 13.88 23 8
78 MARAZITA Claudia VIC 2(5) 13.38 13 11
78 WHEARE Matilda SA 2(5) 13.38 8 10
80 MCNEILL Hayley NSW 2(5) 13.19 32 16
80 POKO Kura NSW 2(5) 13.19 12 27
82 CHAN Isabella NSW 2(5) 12.75 30 3
83 MACDONALD Tess NSW 3(5) 12.56 62 20 22
84 KONG Madline WA 2(5) 12.50 16 11
85 FLANNERY Layne NSW 3(5) 12.44 400 14 31
86 TICKNER Bec QLD 3(5) 12.41 24 28 400
87 FRICOT Victoria QLD 2(5) 12.27 50 6
88 RAGUE Orphelie QLD 1(5) 11.94 6
89 HILLIARD Alexandra VIC 2(5) 11.83 17 12
90 SAVLIWALA Sara WA 2(5) 11.50 18 13
91 GAVARDINAS Anna VIC 3(5) 11.38 21 12 400
92 LEWIS Olivia VIC 2(5) 11.25 15 17
93 VASANDANI Juily WA 1(5) 11.00 4
94 GREEN Jocelyn WA 2(5) 10.63 21 14
94 RICE * Mackenzie CAN 4(7) 10.63 400 27 66 45
96 COHEN Hope NSW 3(5) 10.50 25 44 27
97 LIM * Anna QLD 1(5) 10.38 16
97 NAKATANI * Rei NSW 1(5) 10.38 16
99 HAYES Holly NT 1(5) 10.25 2

100 COSTER Maddison QLD 3(5) 9.94 22 24 400
101 FOSTER Melanie WA 2(6) 9.75 10
102 HOSKIN * Laura NZL 2(5) 9.63 400 8
103 JOMJATURONG Nicha NSW 2(5) 9.56 19 32
104 CRAGNOLINI Sophia QLD 2(5) 9.38 24 28
105 HARGREAVES Asha NT 1(5) 9.13 3
106 WEBB Briony QLD 3(5) 9.00 55 13 400
107 AHNANTAKRISHNAN Alysha WA 1(5) 8.63 9
108 CONDON Tahlia QLD 4(5) 8.44 400 28 30 400
109 SUTTON Emma SA 1(5) 8.25 10
110 WYLLIE Johanna VIC 2(6) 8.23 43 37
111 BOYD Madison NSW 4(6) 8.13 400 36 40 55
112 SCHIPP Erin NT 2(5) 8.00 6 400
113 KRISHNAMURTHI Ahila Ann VIC 2(5) 7.88 34 21
113 MEHMET-GROHN Amelia NSW 2(5) 7.88 28 34
115 COTTERILL Caitlin QLD 2(5) 7.81 24 39
116 YAMAKI * Sarah QLD 3(5) 7.75 400 14 400
117 SURGESON Hayley WA 2(5) 7.63 400 19
117 TIECK Jessica NT 1(5) 7.63 6
119 MANNIX Joy 1(5) 7.54 16
120 COYNE Danika QLD 3(5) 7.38 400 29 41
121 HANCOCK Tegan QLD 1(5) 7.25 18
121 KENNEDY Kim VIC 1(5) 7.25 13
121 RIKA Katelyn NT 1(5) 7.25 7
124 KAHN Amanda USA* 1(5) 7.21 12
125 COTTERILL Courtney QLD 2(5) 7.13 30 36
126 CLOHESY Meg NT 1(5) 7.00 8
126 LEE * Hye-Jin QLD 1(5) 7.00 19
128 PEARCE Chloe NSW 2(5) 6.96 30 39
129 GORTON Sheridan NSW 2(5) 6.88 400 20
130 KING Kiera QLD 1(5) 6.75 14
131 LAMB Jackie WA 1(5) 6.63 15
131 SHIN Mijin QLD 2(5) 6.63 28 43
133 WILD Casey VIC 3(5) 6.50 20 41 400
133 YOON Esther NSW 1(5) 6.50 29
135 IWAMA * Kanami QLD 3(5) 6.38 400 20 400
135 TSIAMIS Pamela 1(5) 6.38 15
135 YU Alice VIC 1(5) 6.38 16
138 THORNTON Chloe ACT 2(6) 6.31 36 51
139 FERNANDO Shanaiah VIC 1(5) 6.13 11
139 MATTOCK Samantha WA 1(5) 6.13 17
141 LEWIS Rhianna QLD 3(5) 6.00 400 33 46
142 PETRAS Coralie QLD 1(5) 5.92 22
143 HERBST Jennifer WA 1(5) 5.88 12
143 HOLMBERG Tahlia VIC 2(5) 5.88 19 400
145 KOBAYASHI * Sara QLD 3(5) 5.81 61 27 400
146 KELLY Jessica NSW 1(5) 5.75 24
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147 JAMIESON Alex WA 1(5) 5.63 19
147 WIDARMA Jessica NSW 2(5) 5.63 55 26
149 EK * Raquel USA 1(5) 5.50 19
150 WEIDMANN Aleisha WA 1(5) 5.38 20
151 VIKING Elmay 1(5) 5.19 26
152 LEE * Jaclyn CAN 1(5) 4.94 22
153 BUNQUE Stephanie VIC 1(5) 4.88 16
153 CHANG Ya-ju 2(5) 4.88 25 400
153 YU Emily WA 1(5) 4.88 16
156 SCHOEFFEL Vienna NSW 1(5) 4.75 28
157 BEAKEY Tiana QLD 2(5) 4.63 26 400
158 MATSUBARA Yumi JPN 1(6) 4.55 36
159 CALLOW Lillie Vic 2(5) 4.50 19 400
159 HALL Stefanie NSW 1(5) 4.50 25
161 GREENWOOD Georgia QLD 2(5) 4.44 27 400
162 McCARTHY Chloe NSW 1(5) 4.33 30
163 HAMILTON Samantha NSW 2(5) 4.13 39 46
163 WEALPRASPERT Hillary VIC 2(5) 4.13 22 400
165 SMITH Alica SA 2(5) 3.88 999 13
166 EDGAR Lisa 1(5) 3.75 35
166 KOWALCHUK * GINA CAN 1(5) 3.75 29
166 LEE Keona NSW 2(5) 3.75 42 42
166 ROBINSON Courtney NSW 1(5) 3.75 35
170 THRELFO Tori NSW 2(5) 3.63 43 48
171 BYRNE Emily QLD 2(5) 3.50 34 400
171 KRISHNAMURTHI Aneka VIC 1(5) 3.50 24
173 CLARK Stephanie VIC 1(5) 3.38 25
173 FENG Alison NSW 1(5) 3.38 38
173 HICKMAN Millie NSW 2(5) 3.38 46 49
173 KNIGHT Jessica QLD 1(5) 3.38 32
173 PERES Julie 2(5) 3.38 400 40
178 BELL * Catherine NZL 1(5) 3.31 45
179 KEMP Alyxandra NSW 1(5) 3.06 40
179 MOLINO Olivia NSW 2(5) 3.06 36 400
179 THORNTON Amber ACT 1(5) 3.06 40
182 HALFORD Lauren QLD 1(5) 3.00 35
182 NATHAN Nicole NZL 1(5) 3.00 35
184 ANTCLIFF Sarah QLD 1(5) 2.94 28
185 GRIFFITH Paris USA 1(5) 2.81 36
186 JOHNSTONE Mallory QLD 1(5) 2.75 37
187 BRUCE Tegan NSW 1(5) 2.63 44
187 ZHOU Amy SA 1(5) 2.63 53
189 HETHERINGTON Alizza NT 1(5) 2.56 44
189 LARGE Paige QLD 1(5) 2.56 32
189 RYAN Lori QLD 1(5) 2.56 44
192 BALTZOIS Stephanie NSW 1(5) 2.50 45
193 SALMOND Brianna QLD 3(5) 2.00 400 47 400
194 BEOHM Gabi NSW 2(5) 1.88 47 53
195 BEASLEY Christine SA 1(5) 1.38 55
196 COLLADO-NORDHOFFMareva 1(5) 1.00 49
196 HABGOOD Darcy QLD 2(5) 1.00 400 42
196 INGRAM Alisa NSW 1(5) 1.00 49
196 KIM Jenny 1(5) 1.00 51
196 KLOTZ Ariane QLD 2(5) 1.00 400 36
196 LITTLEJOHNS Melissa 1(5) 1.00 50
196 MARUTANI Kelly 1(5) 1.00 47
196 PEARSON Samantha 1(5) 1.00 52
196 PURSE Bree NSW 1(5) 1.00 50
196 SUGITA Asuna 1(5) 1.00 48
196 WILLIAMS Kara NSW 1(5) 1.00 48
207 JI Belinda NSW 1(5) 0.88 43
207 LIN Yuka NSW 1(5) 0.88 50
207 McHUGH Anna NSW 1(5) 0.88 45
207 SONG June NSW 1(5) 0.88 51
207 TAN Victoria NSW 1(5) 0.88 54
207 WATSON Jaz NT 1(5) 0.88 47
207 YIP Sophie NSW 1(5) 0.88 52
214 CHU Hsiang-ho 2(5) 0.63 400 400
214 CURTIS Acacia SA 1(5) 0.63 400
214 GOADBY Chloe NSW 1(5) 0.63 400
214 LO * Celeste MAL 1(5) 0.63 400
214 MCKELVIE Lily QLD 1(5) 0.63 400
214 PARK Aneka QLD 2(5) 0.63 400 400
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147 JAMIESON Alex WA 1(5) 5.63
147 WIDARMA Jessica NSW 2(5) 5.63
149 EK * Raquel USA 1(5) 5.50
150 WEIDMANN Aleisha WA 1(5) 5.38
151 VIKING Elmay 1(5) 5.19
152 LEE * Jaclyn CAN 1(5) 4.94
153 BUNQUE Stephanie VIC 1(5) 4.88
153 CHANG Ya-ju 2(5) 4.88
153 YU Emily WA 1(5) 4.88
156 SCHOEFFEL Vienna NSW 1(5) 4.75
157 BEAKEY Tiana QLD 2(5) 4.63
158 MATSUBARA Yumi JPN 1(6) 4.55
159 CALLOW Lillie Vic 2(5) 4.50
159 HALL Stefanie NSW 1(5) 4.50
161 GREENWOOD Georgia QLD 2(5) 4.44
162 McCARTHY Chloe NSW 1(5) 4.33
163 HAMILTON Samantha NSW 2(5) 4.13
163 WEALPRASPERT Hillary VIC 2(5) 4.13
165 SMITH Alica SA 2(5) 3.88
166 EDGAR Lisa 1(5) 3.75
166 KOWALCHUK * GINA CAN 1(5) 3.75
166 LEE Keona NSW 2(5) 3.75
166 ROBINSON Courtney NSW 1(5) 3.75
170 THRELFO Tori NSW 2(5) 3.63
171 BYRNE Emily QLD 2(5) 3.50
171 KRISHNAMURTHI Aneka VIC 1(5) 3.50
173 CLARK Stephanie VIC 1(5) 3.38
173 FENG Alison NSW 1(5) 3.38
173 HICKMAN Millie NSW 2(5) 3.38
173 KNIGHT Jessica QLD 1(5) 3.38
173 PERES Julie 2(5) 3.38
178 BELL * Catherine NZL 1(5) 3.31
179 KEMP Alyxandra NSW 1(5) 3.06
179 MOLINO Olivia NSW 2(5) 3.06
179 THORNTON Amber ACT 1(5) 3.06
182 HALFORD Lauren QLD 1(5) 3.00
182 NATHAN Nicole NZL 1(5) 3.00
184 ANTCLIFF Sarah QLD 1(5) 2.94
185 GRIFFITH Paris USA 1(5) 2.81
186 JOHNSTONE Mallory QLD 1(5) 2.75
187 BRUCE Tegan NSW 1(5) 2.63
187 ZHOU Amy SA 1(5) 2.63
189 HETHERINGTON Alizza NT 1(5) 2.56
189 LARGE Paige QLD 1(5) 2.56
189 RYAN Lori QLD 1(5) 2.56
192 BALTZOIS Stephanie NSW 1(5) 2.50
193 SALMOND Brianna QLD 3(5) 2.00
194 BEOHM Gabi NSW 2(5) 1.88
195 BEASLEY Christine SA 1(5) 1.38
196 COLLADO-NORDHOFFMareva 1(5) 1.00
196 HABGOOD Darcy QLD 2(5) 1.00
196 INGRAM Alisa NSW 1(5) 1.00
196 KIM Jenny 1(5) 1.00
196 KLOTZ Ariane QLD 2(5) 1.00
196 LITTLEJOHNS Melissa 1(5) 1.00
196 MARUTANI Kelly 1(5) 1.00
196 PEARSON Samantha 1(5) 1.00
196 PURSE Bree NSW 1(5) 1.00
196 SUGITA Asuna 1(5) 1.00
196 WILLIAMS Kara NSW 1(5) 1.00
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207 SONG June NSW 1(5) 0.88
207 TAN Victoria NSW 1(5) 0.88
207 WATSON Jaz NT 1(5) 0.88
207 YIP Sophie NSW 1(5) 0.88
214 CHU Hsiang-ho 2(5) 0.63
214 CURTIS Acacia SA 1(5) 0.63
214 GOADBY Chloe NSW 1(5) 0.63
214 LO * Celeste MAL 1(5) 0.63
214 MCKELVIE Lily QLD 1(5) 0.63
214 PARK Aneka QLD 2(5) 0.63
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214 THACH Kim VIC 1(5) 0.63 400
214 WILLIAMS Nicola QLD 2(5) 0.63 400 400
222 BULST Jackie QLD 1(5) 0.38 400
222 BUNNING Riane QLD 1(5) 0.38 400
222 CAMPBELL-NYMAN Caitlyn 1(5) 0.38 400
222 EDGAR Brianna 1(5) 0.38 400
222 EDMONDSTONE Hannah 1(5) 0.38 400
222 FROHMULLER Kiara 1(5) 0.38 400
222 HERZOG-SMIITH Shania QLD 1(5) 0.38 400
222 LEWIS Morgan QLD 1(5) 0.38 400
222 MCLACHLAN Talisa 1(5) 0.38 400
222 McMANUS Georgia QLD 1(5) 0.38 400
222 SIMPSON Isabelle 1(5) 0.38 400
222 SPARK Kristyn QLD 1(5) 0.38 400
222 TCHUNG Britney 1(5) 0.38 400
222 WEIKI Tahira QLD 1(5) 0.38 400
222 WEIKI Rae 1(5) 0.38 400
222 WILLIAMSON Crystal 1(5) 0.38 400
222 WINDRED Samantha 1(5) 0.38 400
222 ZIEBARTH Lauren 1(5) 0.38 400
240 CATHCART Arielle VIC 1(5) 0.25 400
240 CHU Hsiang-ling 1(5) 0.25 400
240 HALL Ashleigh Vic 1(5) 0.25 400
240 HU Danielle 1(5) 0.25 400
240 LAYTON Jade VIC 1(5) 0.25 400
240 MUGANO Raphaella 1(5) 0.25 400
240 OOI Linley Vic 1(5) 0.25 400
240 POLLOCK Ellen VIC 1(5) 0.25 400
240 TASSANAN Onklundee 1(5) 0.25 400
240 TEO Alisha 1(5) 0.25 400
250 CHEN Flora NSW 1(5) 0.00 999
250 VASQUEZ Danielle NSW 1(5) 0.00 999
252 ARYA Chiara SING 0(5) 0.00
252 ARYA * Gavrilla SING 0(5) 0.00
252 BROUGHILL Ashlee Vic 0(5) 0.00
252 CANNAVAN Emily QLD 0(5) 0.00
252 DUFFY Taylor QLD 0(5) 0.00
252 EDMONSTONE Hannah QLD 0(5) 0.00
252 EDWARD Madison QLD 0(5) 0.00
252 FAIRWEATHER Hannah WA 0(5) 0.00
252 FLYNN Shannan 0(5) 0.00
252 FRANCISCO Taylor QLD 0(5) 0.00
252 JEFFERIES Taylor QLD 0(5) 0.00
252 KELLY Claudia QLD 0(5) 0.00
252 LANG Jacinta QLD 0(5) 0.00
252 LEE * Alison QLD 0(5) 0.00
252 MACVE Daisy VIC 0(5) 0.00
252 MANUNGAS Christine WA 0(5) 0.00
252 PARER Kiala QLD 0(5) 0.00
252 PRIOR Elizabeth VIC 0(5) 0.00
252 PROVERBS Makayla QLD 0(5) 0.00
252 ROBIN Emma QLD 0(5) 0.00
252 SALWAY Jaymee-Lee QLD 0(5) 0.00
252 STEVENS Samantha SA 0(5) 0.00
252 TAYLOR Zoe SA 0(5) 0.00
252 UFEMIA Naisara QLD 0(5) 0.00
252 WARD Ashley QLD 0(5) 0.00
252 WESTON Sarah QLD 0(5) 0.00
252 WILSON Stephanie QLD 0(5) 0.00
252 WRICE Kirsty QLD 0(5) 0.00
252 ZIGOMANIS Sian VIC 0(5) 0.00
252 0(5) 0.00
252 0(5) 0.00
252 0(5) 0.00
252 0(5) 0.00
252 0(5) 0.00
252 0(5) 0.00
252 0(5) 0.00
252 0(5) 0.00
252 0(5) 0.00
252 0(5) 0.00
252 0(5) 0.00
252 0(5) 0.00
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